06/01

06/02

06/06

06/07

06/08

06/10-
06/11

06/13

06/14

06/16

06/20

06/21

06/22

06/23

06/24

06/30

President’s Report of Monthly Activities
June 1-30, 2011

Met with staff members
Attended Foundation Board Appreciation Dinner

Met with staff members
Facilitated Board Study Session

Met with staff members

Met with staff members
Attended Ellinwood Rotary Club meeting

Participated in EduKan Strategic Planning in Dodge City
KACCT/COP Retreat, Kansas City Kansas Community College
Facilitated President’s Staff meeting

Met with staff members

Met with staff members

Met with staff members
Facilitated Board of Trustees meeting

Met with staff members

Met with staff members
Attended Ellinwood Rotary Club meeting

Met with staff members

Met with Dr. Mark Sarver of EduKan
Attended Booster Club meeting

Attended LWIB Board meeting

Met with staff members
Attended Retirement Reception of Leonard Bunselmeyer



