## President's Report of Monthly Activities June 1-30, 2011

06/01	Met with staff members Attended Foundation Board Appreciation Dinner
06/02	Met with staff members Facilitated Board Study Session
06/06	Met with staff members
06/07	Met with staff members Attended Ellinwood Rotary Club meeting
06/08	Participated in EduKan Strategic Planning in Dodge City
06/10- 06/11	KACCT/COP Retreat, Kansas City Kansas Community College
06/13	Facilitated President's Staff meeting Met with staff members
06/14	Met with staff members
06/16	Met with staff members Facilitated Board of Trustees meeting
06/20	Met with staff members
06/21	Met with staff members Attended Ellinwood Rotary Club meeting
06/22	Met with staff members
06/23	Met with Dr. Mark Sarver of EduKan Attended Booster Club meeting
06/24	Attended LWIB Board meeting
06/30	Met with staff members  Attended Retirement Reception of Leonard Bunselmeyer